

Energy Audit Certificate

This is to certify that

Amity University Rajasthan, Jaipur, has successfully undergone an Energy Audit on May 17, 2022 to assess the initiatives taken to lower energy consumption.

Actions taken by the University are satisfactory.

Incube Sustainability Pvt Ltd is a Member of IGBC



Incube Sustainability Pyt. Ltd.
Director

Incube Sustainability Pvt Ltd



Green & Environment Audit Certificate

This is to certify that

Green & Environment Audit of Amity University Rajasthan, Jaipur has been successfully carried out on May 13, 2022.

Green measures implemented by the University have been validated. The efforts taken by the Amity University Rajasthan, Jaipur are intense and commendable. Audit has been carried-out following IGBC Green Building Guidelines & as per NAAC Accreditation Manual

Incube Sustainability Pvt Ltd is a Member of IGBC



- Shuludur

Incube Sustainability PvrDinactor
Incube Sustainability Pvt Ltd





| Value | SDG4: Quality Education | SDG6: Clean Water and Sanitation | SDG7: Affordable and Clean Energy | SDG9: Industry, Innovation, and Infrastructure | SDG13: Climate Action | SDG16: Peace, Justice, and Strong Institutions | SDG17: Partnership for the Goals |
|---------------------|-------------------------------|--|--|--|-----------------------------|--|---|
| Amity University | | | | | | | |
| Rajasthan Rank | 601–800 | 201–300 | 301–400 | 401–600 | 301–400 | 401-600 | 1001+ |
| Institutions ranked | 1180 | 634 | 705 | 785 | 674 | 809 | 1438 |
| Your Score | 42.9 | 51.2 | 52.1 | 37.7 | 39.2 | 52.7 | 35.8 |



